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Event Results

Maine Spaniel Field Trial Club Barbara and Cary Haupt Field Trial

Saturday September 28, 2024 (AM)(Event# : 2024367706)
AND

Sunday September 29, 2024 (AM)(Event# : 2024367707)

Open All-Age-AM Saturday September 28, 2024
Entered (25)
Started (25)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

2 Petal Malperro Black Knight John Regnery Andrew Flores(P) 1st
1 Sky Seskin Hill Blue Skies Tucker Johnson Richard Whelan(P) 2nd

11 Bella FC Torne Brook's Iron
Maiden Jack Glinsky Jack Glinsky(A) 3rd

13 Inca Flint Hill Inca S Tucker Johnson Richard Whelan(P) 4th
3 Ripp Seskin hill Ripp Eric Reagan Richard Whelan(P)
4 Moo Rosebriar Moonpie Ted McCue Ted McCue(P)
5 Boots Terrybrook's Thirsty Boots Walt Leytham Walt Leytham(A)

6 Spark DBLTAPS Firefly JH Patricia Janelle-Cutler/Steven
Cutler

Patricia Janelle-
Cutler(A)

7 Nellie Seskin Hill Nellie Joanne Whelan/Laurie Brueckner Richard Whelan(P)
8 Scarlet FC Hawthorne Apache Spencer Friedman Andrew Flores(P)
9 Minnie Flint Hill Minnie S Tucker Johnson Richard Whelan(P)
10 Brunie FC Moreven Brunie Ted McCue Ted McCue(P)
12 Sammie Norman’s Samantha Julie Brown Julie Brown(A)
14 Rooster FC Hawthorne Comanche John Regnery Andrew Flores(P)
15 Cole Flint Hill Cole Tucker Johnson Richard Whelan(P)
16 Lilly Sebec River Lillypad Martin Oconnor/Linda Oconnor Linda Oconnor(A)
17 Stormzy Black Stormzy Dr. Rand Doyle Walt Leytham(A)
18 Argos CFTCH Rosebriar Argos Jonathan and Ute Kagan Ted McCue
19 Flynn Flint Hill Flynn Tucker Johnson Richard Whelan(P)
20 Fisher Mallowdale England Andrew Flores Andrew Flores(P)
21 Hanna Flint Hill Hanna Tucker Johnson Richard Whelan(P)
22 Meg Firefly’s Mighty Meg MH Julie Brown Julie Brown(A)
23 Buddy Torne Brook's Iron Man Jack Glinsky Jack Glinsky(A)

24 Mable Thornapple's Wildwood
Flower Patrick Keliher Patrick Keliher(A)

25 Billy Bellsmith Pointer SH Laura Pelosi/Robert Pelosi Laura Pelosi(A)

Puppy-AM Saturday September 28, 2024
Entered (1)
Started (1)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

1 Topper Rosebriars Are You Ready For A Heady Ed Verosko/Becky Ed Verosko(A) 1st

Open All-Age-AM Sunday September 29, 2024
Entered (22)
Started (22)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

16 Minnie Flint Hill Minnie S Tucker Johnson Richard Whelan(P) 1st
9 Stormzy Black Stormzy Dr. Rand Doyle Walt Leytham(A) 2nd
22 Flynn Flint Hill Flynn Tucker Johnson Richard Whelan(P) 3rd
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1 Scarlet FC Hawthorne Apache Spencer Friedman Andrew Flores(P) 4th
2 Nellie Seskin Hill Nellie Joanne Whelan/Laurie Brueckner Richard Whelan(P)
3 Bella FC Torne Brook's Iron Maiden Jack Glinsky Jack Glinsky(A)
4 Storm Stone Meadows White Cloud Richard & Laurie Brueckner Richard Whelan(P)
5 Moo Rosebriar Moonpie Ted McCue Ted McCue(P)
6 Meg Firefly’s Mighty Meg MH Julie Brown Julie Brown(A)
7 Petal Malperro Black Knight John Regnery Andrew Flores(P)
8 Ripp Seskin hill Ripp Eric Reagan Richard Whelan(P)
10 Hanna Flint Hill Hanna Tucker Johnson Richard Whelan(P)
11 Raggy Rosebriar Riga Ted McCue Ted McCue(P)
12 Mable Thornapple's Wildwood Flower Patrick Keliher Patrick Keliher(A)
13 Rooster FC Hawthorne Comanche John Regnery Andrew Flores(P)
14 Sammie Norman’s Samantha Julie Brown Julie Brown(A)
15 Mimi Torne Brook's Foxy Lady Jack Glinsky Jack Glinsky(A)
17 Argos CFTCH Rosebriar Argos Jonathan and Ute Kagan Ted McCue
18 Cole Flint Hill Cole Tucker Johnson Richard Whelan(P)
19 Fisher Mallowdale England Andrew Flores Andrew Flores(P)
20 Billy Bellsmith Pointer SH Laura Pelosi/Robert Pelosi Laura Pelosi(A)
21 Boots Terrybrook's Thirsty Boots Walt Leytham Walt Leytham(A)
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